
p. 136

Vicenza
No Glare Infrared Radiant Heater
1.2 and 2.4 kW

Usage

Features and Benefits

Suitable for a number of applications such as church halls, sports 
centres, conservatories, hospitality environments, warehouses 
and similar difficult to heat situations where convection heating 
would not be practical. This product is suitable for outdoor 
heating when under a canopy. No glare infrared heaters are ideal 
for environments where bright light is undesirable and aesthetics 
are important.

•	 Stylish slimline black design
•	 Allows heating of targeted areas
•	 Available in 1.2 and 2.4 kW 	   	
   models 
• Ecodesign compliant 
• Overheat safety feature
• No glare
• Suitable for wall or ceiling 	   	
   mounting 
• Easy to use remote control 
• 24 hour timer

• Open window detection
• Adjustable temperature range 
	 5 -  45°C

Space Heating

Product Code

1.2

2.4

6

12

VC1200T

VC2400T

Power
(kW)

Current
(amps)



p. 137

Installation
Wall or ceiling mounted 1.8m from 
the floor and 0.2m from the wall.

Electrical Connection
Supplied pre-wired (1.5m) with 
cable entry to the right of the unit 
and BS plug.

Approvals
CE, UKCA

Standard Warranty
1 year parts or replacement 
warranty.

Outer Casing
Aluminium main body and steel 
end caps

Controls
LED display and remote control. 

IP Rating
IP44

Space Heating

Product Code

150

150

1510

920

63 8

63 4

VC2400T

VC1200T

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Weight
(kg)


