Vicenza

No Glare Infrared Radiant Heater 1.2 and 2.4 kW



Usage

Suitable for a number of applications such as church halls, sports centres, conservatories, hospitality environments, warehouses and similar difficult to heat situations where convection heating would not be practical. This product is suitable for outdoor heating when under a canopy. No glare infrared heaters are ideal for environments where bright light is undesirable and aesthetics are important.

Features and Benefits

- Stylish slimline black design
- Allows heating of targeted areas
- Available in 1.2 and 2.4 kW models
- · Ecodesign compliant
- · Overheat safety feature
- No glare
- · Suitable for wall or ceiling mounting
- · Easy to use remote control
- 24 hour timer

- · Open window detection
- Adjustable temperature range 5 - 45°C

Product Code	Power (kW)	Current (amps)
VC1200T	1.2	6
VC2400T	2.4	12



Outer Casing Aluminium main body and steel end caps

Controls

LED display and remote control.

IP Rating

IP44

Installation

Wall or ceiling mounted 1.8m from the floor and 0.2m from the wall.

Electrical Connection

Supplied pre-wired (1.5m) with cable entry to the right of the unit and BS plug.

Approvals CE, UKCA

Standard Warranty 1 year parts or replacement warranty.

Product Code	(mm)	(mm)	Depth (mm)	(kg)
VC1200T	150	920	63	4
VC2400T	150	1510	63	8